
GARRAPINILLOS ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 720,6 874,3 21,3% 402,2 650,8 61,8% 258,5 282,3 9,2% 17.050 21.472 25,9% 17.050 21.472 25,9%
FEBRERO 821,5 1.008,4 22,8% 594,8 707,8 19,0% 312,0 367,0 17,6% 20.056 24.464 22,0% 37.106 45.936 23,8%
MARZO 848,0 1.032,2 21,7% 656,0 792,0 20,7% 313,6 364,8 16,3% 22.848 27.700 21,2% 59.954 73.636 22,8%
ABRIL 860,6 1.066,3 23,9% 609,8 735,0 20,5% 308,3 442,0 43,4% 20.949 26.302 25,6% 80.903 99.938 23,5%
MAYO 911,4 1.080,0 18,5% 593,0 815,3 37,5% 336,8 427,8 27,0% 24.183 28.514 17,9% 105.086 128.452 22,2%
JUNIO 969,5 1.110,8 14,6% 697,3 765,5 9,8% 351,0 384,5 9,5% 25.586 29.142 13,9% 130.672 157.594 20,6%
JULIO 949,6 985,8 3,8% 712,0 731,8 2,8% 359,0 363,8 1,3% 25.807 26.512 2,7% 156.479 184.106 17,7%
AGOSTO 839,6 856,6 2,0% 601,8 637,8 6,0% 345,7 336,2 ‐2,7% 22.112 23.077 4,4% 178.591 207.183 16,0%
SEPTIEMBRE 1.023,5 1.096,0 7,1% 743,0 787,3 6,0% 395,8 382,3 ‐3,4% 27.071 28.788 6,3% 205.662 235.971 14,7%
OCTUBRE 1.077,1 1.101,6 2,3% 765,6 866,2 13,1% 461,3 576,7 25,0% 28.138 29.822 6,0% 233.800 265.793 13,7%
NOVIEMBRE 1.044,4 1.085,6 3,9% 761,8 727,3 ‐4,5% 377,0 385,6 2,3% 26.865 27.634 2,9% 260.665 293.427 12,6%
DICIEMBRE 916,2 1.004,6 9,6% 785,0 644,8 ‐17,9% 332,1 342,4 3,1% 23.975 24.709 3,1% 284.640 318.136 11,8%
ACUMULADO 918,2 1.026,0 11,7% 655,7 739,0 12,7% 341,5 387,3 13,4%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 223.368
ENERO 4.142,7 4.134,6 ‐0,2% Febrero 213.969
FEBRERO 4.874,6 4.779,4 ‐2,0% Marzo 221.534
MARZO 5.061,6 4.944,4 ‐2,3% Abril 237.061
ABRIL 5.070,8 5.108,7 0,7% Mayo 249.924
MAYO 5.332,5 5.218,5 ‐2,1% Junio 254.606
JUNIO 5.726,7 5.226,0 ‐8,7% Julio 258.322
JULIO 5.656,5 4.717,5 ‐16,6% Agosto 262.558
AGOSTO 5.010,1 4.126,4 ‐17,6% Septiembre 266.698
SEPTIEMBRE 6.084,1 5.191,2 ‐14,7% Octubre 273.225
OCTUBRE 6.443,9 5.533,6 ‐14,1% Noviembre 280.126
NOVIEMBRE 6.178,2 5.099,4 ‐17,5% Diciembre 284.640
DICIEMBRE 5.533,3 4.673,5 ‐15,5% Enero '22 289.062
AÑO 5.430,8 4.898,7 ‐9,80% Febrero 293.470

Marzo 298.322
Abril 303.675
Mayo 308.006
Junio 311.562
Julio 312.267
Agosto 313.232

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 314.949
L a V Lab 188 3,59562842 Octubre 316.633
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 317.402
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 318.136

5,83333333

VIAJEROS AÑO

GARRAPNILLOS
L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


